2023 BC MASTERS INDOOR T & F RECORDS

(37 BC & 1 tied, 5CR & 1 tied, OWR)

AGE RECORD RECORD HOLDER

60M

M45 7.38
W35 8.32
W65 9.23
200M

W65 31.48
M85 39.53
M85 38.60 #
800M

M40 2:06.75
M45 2:05.72
M45 2:03.17 #
M50 2:10.17
W60 2:55.89
W60 2:55.88
W60 2:52.87 #
1500M

M50 4:19.64
M60 4:48.24
M60 4:42.64
M60 4:38.94 #
W60 5:46.13
W60 5:38.16 #
MILE:

M50 4:49.82
3000M

M80 14:58.76
W60 11:48.54
60M HURDLES
W45 10:57
W60 11.16
W65 11.47
4x200M RELAY
W35 2:08.41
LONG JUMP

M85 2.68
M85 2.78 #
W65 3.65
TRIPLE JUMP
M65 8.77
M85 5.77
M85 6.17 #
W65 8.23
HIGH JUMP

W60 1.40 tie

Brian Carnate
Corri Fell
Patty Szybunka

Patty Szybunka
Karl Mey
Karl Mey

lan Sharp

Erik Hurlen

Erik Hurlen
Craig Maclean
Juliette Christie
Juliette Christie
Juliette Christie

Craig Maclean
Mark Pinckard
Mark Pinckard
Mark Pinckard
Juliette Christie
Juliette Christie

Craig Maclean

Pat Harton
Juliette Christie

Jeannette Van Den Bulk

Cindy O'Brien Hugh
Patty Szybunka

AGE

81
60

45
64
65

Karin Adande (36), Corri Fell (35)
Halimah Beaulieu(41), Marina Khonina(41)

Karl Mey
Karl Mey
Patty Szybunka

Edwin Liu
Karl Mey
Karl Mey
Patty Szybunka

Monica Pomietlarz

86
86
65

66
86
86
65

64

* As of May 1, 2023
NOTE: All new records are pending until approved at the next BC Athletics' AGM

DATE

26/02/23
25/02/23
25/02/23

26/02/23
26/02/23
31/03/23

26/02/23
26/02/23
12/03/23
29/03/23
26/02/23
04/03/23
30/03/23

01/04/23
26/02/23
11/03/23
01/04/23
25/02/23
05/03/23

12/02/23

24/02/23
26/03/23

26/02/23
26/02/23
26/02/23

04/02/23

17/12/22
27/03/23
25/02/23

26/02/23
04/02/23
01/04/23
25/02/23

26/02/23

VENUE

Toronto, ON
Kamloops, BC
Kamloops, BC

Kamloops, BC
Kamloops, BC
Torun, POL

Kamloops, BC
Kamloops, BC
Louisville, KY
Torun, POL

Kamloops, BC
Edmonton, AB
Torun, POL

Torun, POL
Toronto, ON
Louisville, KY
Torun, POL
Kamloops, BC
Edmonton, AB

Houston, TX

Kamloops, BC
Torun, POL

Kamloops, BC
Kamloops, BC
Kamloops, BC

Richmond, BC

Kamloops, BC
Torun, POL
Kamloops, BC

Toronto, ON
Kamloops, BC
Torun, POL
Kamloops, BC

Kamloops, BC

CR
CR

CR

Tie CR



POLE VAULT

52

82
74

82
82
49
59
80

70

50
85

45

24/02/23 Kamloops, BC
30/03/23 Torun, POL
04/02/23 Richmond, BC
24/02/23 Kamloops, BC
26/03/23 Torun, POL
24/02/23 Kamloops, BC
24/02/23 Kamloops, BC
24/02/23 Kamloops, BC
25/02/23 Kamloops, BC
27/03/23 Torun, POL
24/02/23 Kamloops, BC
26/02/23 Kamloops, BC

(11.96/336, 4.25/369, 6.11/322, 1.30/352, 3:03.17/768)

66

25/02/23 Toronto, ON

(12.93/400, 4.11/602, 7.74/504, 1.32/627, 4:24.93/413)

W50 1.30 new Miriam Dziadyk
SHOT PUT

M80 11.65 Marek Glowacki
W70 7.93 Rose Hare
WEIGHT THROW

M80 14.85 Marek Glowacki
M80 15.24 # Marek Glowacki
W45 12.09 Nicole Carlos
W55 9.83 Christine Dalgleish
w80 8.82 Kathy Brand
1500M RACEWALK

M70 9:54.70 Bob Currie
3000M RACEWALK

M50 13:29.23 Dmitry Babenko
W85 27:44.45 Renate Cheetham
PENTATHLON

M45 2147 new Matthew Brown
M65 2546 Edwin Liu

W45 2425 Olesea Chitul

47

25/02/23 Toronto, ON

(13.00/433, 1.19/439, 7.48/465, 4.48/603, 3:02.72/485)

# The BEST of 2 or more records for this person

CR

CR
CR

CR



